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Delight Through Connections

ECH116L-XXP
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E
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Pitch : 10.16mm, 300V, 51A

— AR EE
= oa it it PCB Connector — Socket, Wave soldering
[alsTe g PCB Connector — Socket
FZaiElEE (mm) 10.16
e Green (default)
BEE I Without
BERN Wave soldering
mEE (mm) 10.16*(P-1)+10.16
FmEEE (mm) 32
FmeE (mm) 13.7
SR~ (BEE__ x%WE_ mm) 1.0x1.2
BAERE (mm) 1.75~1.85
[ MU= 02P~10P
FmEH Single level
MRER
YN PA
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BEERBE (V)

EERR (A)

BERE (11/2)(V)

e & (I/2)(V)
e & (I1/3)(V)

BE P& (11/2)(KV)
B mphes Ik (I1/2)(KV)
e pde ik (I/3)(KV)

EERIRE-UL

FEERE (UL/CULAREBA) (V)
FE BT (UL/CULIREBA)(A)
EBE (UL/CULIREDZE)(V)
FE LT (UL/CULAREDA)(A)
WRS5Z=E

FabriF

ULAIES#

EEEEBA (V)
ZEERMBA (A)
BEREEDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

CULIANIEZ#

BESBEBA (V)
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Delight Through Connections
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O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Ag PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
630

300
51
600
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120

300

600

300
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Delight Through Connections

ZEER B (A) 5

ZMEEBREDA (V) 600

KMEERRDA (A) 5
VDEAESH

BERE (V) 1000

KNEERT (A) 76
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